
RESULTS HORSE SHOWS DEC 1 2018 - NOV30 2019

RIDER HORSE LEVEL %
FEB 2019 HERITAGE SHOW

KELLIE KASPRISKE QUINN T-1 56.5385
KELLIE KASPRISKE QUINN T-2 59.1379
JENNIFER LAVECCHIA SPECIAL CAF T-2 59.3103
JENNIFER LAVECCHIA SPECIAL CAF T-3 60
KERSTIN BAIER QUART OF GOLD 1-2 72.7142
VINCENT SERRANO VIDAL JF 1-3 73.75
VINCENT SERRANO LEGO JV 1-3 74.5833
VINCENT SERRANO MIMOSO JF PSG 70.5882
CAROLINE BETHEA ARLINGTON I-A 70.9375
CAROLINE BETHEA ARLINGTON I-B 73.4375
DAPHNE PLUG LADY GODIVA 2-1 66.62162

MARCH 2019 HERITAGE SHOW
MARGARET KOSYK BB VALIENTE T1 65.96153
JACKIE BACHOR SONNY STEELE T1 65.57692
CAITLYN FLYNN COOL COLONY T2 66.724138
LORENA KAELBER DUNCAN FALCO T2 63.62068
MARGARET KOSYK BB VALIENTE T2 62.5862
CAITLYN FLYNN COOL COLONY T3 66.89655
LORENA KAELBER DUNCAN FALCO T3 64.48275
JULE VON DONOP JIMMY CONNORS 1-2 62.14285
JULE VON DONOP DONNER'S BLUE ROSE 1-2 67.142857
CATHERINE MAHON AROSELMA 3-1 60.13513
AMANDA RICHELO BABY I-A 63.75
LORENA KAELBER ZANINA I-A 64.0625
AMANDA RICHELO BABY I-B 65.9375
LORENA KAELBER ZANINA I-B 64.375



KELLIE KASPRISKE ANTHEM I-B 70.625

APRIL SFDA SHOW
TIFFANY TROTTER HANK E TEST A 63.056
TIFFANY TROTTER HANK I-C 62.75
LORENA KAELBER ZANINA I-B 67.813
LORENA KAELBER ZANINA I-A 67.5
VIVIANA JALALI FASCINANTE I-A 62.5
MALENA MARCHAN MIA I-C 61.5
ADRIANA PALENQUE FASCINANTE T-1 67.769
DIEGO MUYSHONDT SIBELIUS T-1 68.077
DIEGO MUYSHONDT DULCE DE LECHE 3-1 62.162
CAITLIN FLYNN COOL COLONY T-2 67.241
CAITLIN FLYNN COOL COLONY T-3 68.966
LORENA KAELBER DUNCAN FALCO T-2 64.483
LORENA KAELBER DUNCAN FALCO T-3 62.241
SUE REAMER SALLY 1-1 54.483
SUE REAMER SALLY 1-2 59.429
JULE VON DONOP DONNER'S BLUE ROSE 1-2 69
JULE VON DONOP DONNER'S BLUE ROSE 1-3 67.5
JULE VON DONOP JIMMY CONNERS 1-2 63.143
JULE VON DONOP RABINIA 1-2 69.429
JULE VON DONOP RABINIA 1-3 66.805
JULE VON DONOP HIDALGO 1-3 69.028
JULE VON DONOP HIDALGO 2-1 65.27
VINCENT SERRANO ESBELTO 3-3 69.625

SEP 2019 HERITAGE SHOW
KELLIE KASPRISKE QUINN T-1 63.456
KELLIE KASPRISKE QUINN T-2 62.598



JENNIFER LAVECCHIA SPECIAL CAF T-2 64.895
JENNIFER LAVECCHIA SPECIAL CAF T-3 66.598
KERSTIN BAIER QUART OF GOLD 1-3 69.698
VINCENT SERRANO VIDAL JF 1-3 68.958
VINCENT SERRANO LEGO JV 1-3 67.989
VINCENT SERRANO MIMOSO JF PSG 71.25
CAROLINE BETHEA ARLINGTON I-A 67.845
CAROLINE BETHEA ARLINGTON I-B 66.325

OCT 2019 SFDA SHOW
HENRIIKKA MAKINEN WIITTALA THEODOR 2-3 58.0952
ELLEN GREENFIELD IZZY 1-2 54.1429
NATALIE PERLIN INCOGNITO 2-2 56.8293
MARGARET KOSYK BB VALIENTE 1-1 64.8275
JEFF HAWKINS ROCK I-A 67.5
MICHELE HERRMANN ROYAL HW 1-2 67.2857
TANSY JEFFRIES MOON'S PLEASURE T-3 61.8966

NOV 2019 HERITAGE SHOW
LORENA KAELBER HEXBREAKER T-1 63.0769
LORENA KAELBER HEXBREAKER T-2 65.68765
CAROLINE BETHEA ARLINGTON T-1 68.0769
CAROLINE BETHEA ARLINGTON I-B 65.625
SUE REAMER SALLY T-2 57.4138
SUE REAMER SALLY T-3 57.2414
MARGARET KOSYK BB VALIENTE 1-1 61.8966
MARGARET KOSYK BB VALIENTE 1-2 66.2857
ELLEN GREENFIELD IZZY 1-2 54.5714
HOLLY ZICKLER CARTUCHO 2-1 62.162156
HOLLY ZICKLER CARTUCHO 2-3 57
NATALIE PERLIN INCOGNITO 2-2 63.0488
HENRIIKKA MAKINEN WIITALA THEODOR 2-3 59.4048



DAPHNE PLUG LADY GODIVA 2-3 60.8333



KELLIE KASPRISKE
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JENNIFER LAVECCHIA
HIGH POINT PRO: VINCENT SERRANO 74.5833 SADDLERACK JENNIFER LAVECCHIA
HIGH POINT AA 1ST: CAROLINE BETHEA 73.4375 SADDLERACK JENNIFER LAVECCHIA
HIGH POINT HONORABLE MENTION: MARGARET 66.2857 GROOMBOX JENNIFER LAVECCHIA

VOLUNTEER AWARDS: Malena-Barbara-Monah-Patti Thompson $5 DOVER CERT & THANK YOU CARD KERSTIN BAIER
Jenny-Raija-Jennet-Kerstin-Maky-Laurie-Diego KERSTIN BAIER

HORSE OF THE YEAR AWARD: COAT COVER/SADDLE PAD
MOST IMPROVED: KELLIE KASPRISKE WITH QUINN GROOMBOX VINCENT SERRANO

VINCENT SERRANO
RAFFLE: CERTIFICATE AUDITOR JEC BALLOU - BOOK VINCENT SERRANO

VINCENT SERRANO
CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT FOR EVERYONE VINCENT SERRANO

VINCENT SERRANO
SUE: SFDA CAKE FOR DESSERT VINCENT SERRANO
HOLLY: DRINKS
DAPHNE: ESTRELLA DAMM CAROLINE BETHEA
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ADRIANA PALENQUE

DIEGO MUYSHONDT
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QUINN T-1 56.5385
QUINN T-2 59.1379
ANTHEM I-B 70.625
QUINN T-1 63.456
QUINN T-2 62.598 6.9175

SPECIAL CAF T-2 59.3103
SPECIAL CAF T-3 60
SPECIAL CAF T-2 64.895
SPECIAL CAF T-3 66.598

QUART OF GOLD 1-2 72.7142
QUART OF GOLD 1-3 69.698

VIDAL JF 1-3 73.75
LEGO JV 1-3 74.5833
MIMOSO JF PSG 70.5882
ESBELTO 3-3 69.625
VIDAL JF 1-3 68.958
LEGO JV 1-3 67.989
MIMOSO JF PSG 71.25

ARLINGTON I-A 70.9375
ARLINGTON I-B 73.4375
ARLINGTON I-A 67.845
ARLINGTON I-B 66.325
ARLINGTON T-1 68.0769



ARLINGTON I-B 65.625

BB VALIENTE T1 65.96153
BB VALIENTE T2 62.5862
BB VALIENTE 1-1 64.8275
BB VALIENTE 1-1 61.8966
BB VALIENTE 1-2 66.2857

COOL COLONY T2 66.724138
COOL COLONY T3 66.89655
COOL COLONY T-2 67.241
COOL COLONY T-3 68.966

JIMMY CONNORS 1-2 62.14285
DONNER'S BLUE RO 1-2 67.142857
DONNER'S BLUE RO 1-2 69
DONNER'S BLUE RO 1-3 67.5
JIMMY CONNERS 1-2 63.143
RABINIA 1-2 69.429
RABINIA 1-3 66.805
HIDALGO 1-3 69.028
HIDALGO 2-1 65.27

AROSELMA 3-1 60.13513

BABY I-A 63.75
BABY I-B 65.9375

BABY I-A 63.75
BABY I-B 65.9375

FASCINANTE I-A 62.5



MIA I-C 61.5

FASCINANTE T-1 67.769

SIBELIUS T-1 68.077
DULCE DE LECHE 3-1 62.162

SALLY 1-1 54.483
SALLY 1-2 59.429
SALLY T-2 57.4138
SALLY T-3 57.2414

WIITTALA THEODOR 2-3 58.0952
WIITALA THEODOR 2-3 59.4048

IZZY 1-2 54.1429
IZZY 1-2 54.5714

CARTUCHO 2-1 62.162156
CARTUCHO 2-3 57

INCOGNITO 2-2 56.8293
INCOGNITO 2-2 63.0488

ROCK I-A 67.5

ROYAL HW 1-2 67.2857

MOON'S PLEASURE T-3 61.8966

LADY GODIVA 2-1 66.62162



LADY GODIVA 2-3 60.8333
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